
Information Sheet - Winter 2018
Tau Beta Pi MI-G

Important Dates

January
9 First Actives 6:30 pm 1013 DOW
16 First General 6:30 pm 1013 DOW
23 New Initiatives I 6:30 pm 1013 DOW
30 Second General 6:30 pm 1013 DOW
31 Interviews All Day DUDE Conf A,B,D

February
1, 2 Interviews All Day DUDE Conf A,B,D
6 New Initiatives II 6:30 pm 1013 DOW
13 Second Actives 6:30 pm 1013 DOW
20 Third General 6:30 pm 1013 DOW

Feb 26 - Mar 2 Spring Break

March
6 New Initiatives III 6:30 pm 1013 DOW
13 Third Actives 6:30 pm 1013 DOW
20 Fourth General 6:30 pm 1013 DOW
27 Elections 6:30 pm 1013 DOW

April
3 New Initiatives IV 6:30 pm 1013 Dow
10 Fifth General 6:30 pm 1013 DOW
14 Initiation 4:00 pm 1500 EECS
14 Banquet 6:00 pm

Tau
Beta
Pi

Officers

Executive Committee
President Brianna Lax tbp.president
Vice President Jack Weeks tbp.vicepresident
Graduate Student Vice President Eshita Khera tbp.gradvicepresident
Secretary Elvhin Encarnacion tbp.secretary
Treasurer Michael Fisher tbp.treasurer
External Vice President Zach Peterson tbp.externalvicepresident
External Vice President Josh Polzin tbp.externalvicepresident

Events Team
Service Coordinator David Martel tbp.service
Campus Outreach Officer Daniel Knister tbp.campusoutreach
Activities Officer Greg Willet tbp.activities
Professional Development Officer Kevin Greenman tbp-corporate
K-12 Outreach Officer Michael Panagos tbp.k12outreach
K-12 Outreach Officer Swetha Reddi tbp.k12outreach

Chapter Team
Chapter Development Officer Angelo Vozza tbp.chapterdevelopment
Membership Officer Michelle Ruffino tbp.membership
Publicity Officer Bruna Menezes tbp.publicity
Historian Mitch Coon tbp.historian

Advisors

Paul Kominsky AERO paulko Chief Advisor
Fawwaz Ulaby EECS ulaby Faculty Advisor
Pritpaul Mahal EECS pritpaul Alumnus Advisor
Kyle Lady EECS kylelady Alumnus Advisor
Alexa Cichon ChE acichon Alumna Advisor
Michael Benson EECS mlbenson Grad Student Advisor
Gunseli Onder BME gunseli Grad Student Advisor
Ilkka Kovanen IOE ilkka Grad Student Advisor
Joanna Ciatti ChE jciatti Undergrad Student Advisor

General Information

TBP Office
1226 EECS
(734) 615-4187

Email
tbp.officers@umich.edu

Website
tbp.engin.umich.edu


